Accounts Payable

To Be Paid Proof List

User: karolem

Printed: 05/28/2015 - 2:26PM

Batch: 00501.06.2015 - 06012015

Description Amount Account Acct Name Invoice # Inv Date Pmt Date

ADT

048240

Quarterly Alarm Fee 201.09 01-430-4652 Communications 547394434 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 201.09 *Vendor Total

Aftermath, Inc.

035660

Bio-Hazard Clean-Up/NAPD 105.00 01-440-4799 Misc. 2015-4491  5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 105.00 *Vendor Total

AIM

046510

Flex Services/May 2015 182.00 01-430-4267 Finance Services 00024743 5/28/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 182.00 *Vendor Total

Alphagraphics

032920

Budget Tabs 412.78 01-430-4507 Printing 47535 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 412.78 *Vendor Total

Angel Stitches

037020

Embroidery of Village Shirts/CD 12.00 01-441-4160 Uniform Allowance 1290 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 12.00 *Vendor Total

Associated Technical Services, Ltd.

048610

(2) PWks Training/Locating Equipment 750.00 60-445-4380 Training 26200 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 750.00 *Vendor Total

At&T

001620

Internet Sves/PWks Garage 146.42 01-445-4651 Telephone 137832452 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 146.42 *Vendor Total

BDK Door Company

030150
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Re-Key Basement Door/VH 263.00 01-445-4520 Public Buildings Rpr & Mtce 12023 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 263.00 *Vendor Total

Butler Chemical Company, Inc.

046060

Monthly Chemical Treatment/VH/NAPD/May : 200.00 01-445-4520 Public Buildings Rpr & Mtce 20069 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 200.00 *Vendor Total

Call One

043480

VH Lines/Usage 272.22 01-430-4651 Telephone 052015-001 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

VH Lines/Usage 272.23 01-441-4651 Telephone 052015-002  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

VH Lines/Usage 272.22 01-445-4651 Telephone 052015-003  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

VH Lines/Usage 272.22 60-445-4651 Telephone 052015-004 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

318 Butterfield Lines 55.36 01-445-4651 Telephone 052015-005 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

314 Butterfield Lines 104.83 01-445-4651 Telephone 052015-006  5/27/2015  06/01/2015

316 Butterfield Lines 30.82  60-445-4651 Telephone 052015-007 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

600 Princeton Lines 27.68 60-445-4651 Telephone 052015-008 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

PRI - NAPD/VH 230.82 01-430-4652 Communications 052015-009 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

PRI - NAPD/VH 230.82 01-440-4652 Communications 052015-010  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

200 S. Lincolnway Lines 856.38 01-440-4651 Telephone 052015-011  5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 2,625.60 *Vendor Total

Certified Laboratories Division

048600

Luster Guard 323.12 01-445-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 1898197 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 323.12 *Vendor Total

Comcast Cable

040740

Internet Sves/East Trmnt Plant 102.85 60-445-4652 Communications etplnt 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Internet Sves/NAPD 222.80 01-440-4652 Communications napd 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Television Sves/NAPD 10.55 01-440-4652 Communications tvnapd 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Internet SvesWest Trmnt Plant 142.35 60-445-4652 Communications wtplnt 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 478.55 *Vendor Total

Commonwealth Edison

000330

Streetlights/4 S. Willowway 115.98 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 0146092024 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Butterfield/Laurel 5.33 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 0445305000 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/1802 Orchard Gateway 272.48 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 0562144049 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/1901 Orchard Gateway 139.56 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 0835082016 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Streetlights/1051 Kettle Ave 52.60 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 1083133047 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

E. Water Tower Service 97.75 60-445-4662 Utility 1313136025 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Streetlights/1200 Orchard Gateway 184.69 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 1344158042 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Rt 56 & Rt. 25 131.28 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 1425064018 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Orchard Gateway & Deerpath 16.34 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 1776122038 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Orchard & Oak 49.37 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 1875021089 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Comiskey & Orchard 68.49 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 2313121105 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/1600 Orchard Gateway 45.93 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 2579039064 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Orchard & White Oak 34.82 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 2963079050 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
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Streetlights/Orchard & Orchard Gateway 56.52 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 3147017028 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Misc. 673.66 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 3771153008 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 1,944.80 *Vendor Total

Constellation New Energy, Inc.

034130

Well #7 4/14 - 5/12 2015 4,263.39 60-445-4662 Utility I-1IEKXN  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Well #5 4/14 - 5/12 6,661.17 60-445-4662 Utility 1-7TWW6Z  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Well #3 4/13 - 5/11 2015 2,135.46 60-445-4662 Utility 1-E1-2151  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Well #4 4/13 - 5/11 2015 6,306.40 60-445-4662 Utility 1-E1-2162  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Well #6 4/7 - 5/7 2015 3,786.30 60-445-4662 Utility 1-EI2513 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 23,152.72 *Vendor Total

D.W.M. Lawn Care, Inc.

046990

Mowing/SSA 11/April & May 2015 168.21 17-011-4533 Maintenance 895 ssa 11 06/01/2015

Mowing/SSA 9/April & May 2015 224.36 17-009-4533 Maintenance 895 ssa 9 06/01/2015

Mowing/SSA 4/April & May 2015 616.50 17-004-4533 Maintenance 895ssa4 (2) 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Mowing/SSA 8/April & May 2015 448.50 17-008-4533 Maintenance 895ssa8 (2) 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 1,457.57 *Vendor Total

Digital Installers, Inc.

047930

70" TV Transmitter/Instal/NAPD 4,250.00 01-440-4870 Equipment 1064 5/28/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 4,250.00 *Vendor Total

Dilley, Paul

019760

Training Reimbursement/5-8-15 703.94 01-440-4380 Training 001 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 703.94 *Vendor Total

Drendel & Jansons Law Group

028580

NE Oak/Orch Annexation Agreement 510.00 01-441-4260 Legal 032015 NE 0O.5/28/2015  06/01/2015

Orchard Commons/Remainder of April bill 716.80 90-000-E142 Hardware Restaurant 042015 orch ¢5/28/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 1,226.80 *Vendor Total

Entenman-Rovin Co.

000450

Badges/NAPD 1,363.20 01-440-4160 Uniform Allowance 0113844 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 1,363.20 *Vendor Total

Eye For Design

040200

Door Hangers/Tree Watering 240.00 01-445-4532 Tree Service 4946 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 240.00 *Vendor Total
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Feece Oil

031060

Mid-Grade Fuel 3,862.66 71-000-1340 Gas/Diesel Escrow 3355692 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Diesel Fuel 1,066.63  71-000-1340 Gas/Diesel Escrow 33559693 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 4,929.29 *Vendor Total

Geneva Construction Co.

000530

2015 Street Improvement/Pay Req #1 80,615.28 21-450-4875 Capital Improvements 55516 Req #1 5/28/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 80,615.28 *Vendor Total

Grainger

031900

(2) Motor Capacitors 14.32  60-445-4565 Water Well Rpr & Mtce 9741025861 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 14.32 *Vendor Total

Green Thumb-Brown Boots

043270

Grass Cutting/Various Locations (8) 259.00 01-441-4531 Grass Cutting 289 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Grass Cutting/406 Spruce 28.00 01-441-4531 Grass Cutting 292 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 287.00 *Vendor Total

Harmonic Heating & Air Conditioning

047680

Cooling Repair/VH 100.00 01-445-4520 Public Buildings Rpr & Mtce 1604 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 100.00 *Vendor Total

Illinois Power Marketing

047570

Streetlights/Orchard Gateway & Deerpath 26.49 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 10392021505 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Streetlights/Orchard & Oak 107.54 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 10392031505 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Streetlights/1600 Orchard Gateway 98.61 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 10392041505 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Streetlights/Orchard & White Oak 70.83 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 10392051505 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Streetlights/Orchrd & Orchard Gateway 126.10 10-445-4660 Street Lighting and Poles 10392061505 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 429.57 *Vendor Total

Illinois Powersports

048620

Snowmobile Repair/NAPD 2,167.01 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 19542 5/28/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 2,167.01 *Vendor Total

Janco Chemical Supply, Inc

000660

Custodial Supplies/NAPD 162.55 01-445-4421 Custodial Supplies 265017 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 162.55 *Vendor Total
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Judges LLC

039730

Squad Washes/March & April 2015 419.30 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 03/04 2015 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 419.30 *Vendor Total

Kane County Animal Control

031620

Animal Pick-Ups/April 2015 125.00 01-440-4523 Animal Control 042015 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 125.00 *Vendor Total

Kiesler's Police Supply, Inc.

039910

Ammunition/NAPD 2,869.40 01-440-4383 Firearm Training 0749915A  5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 2,869.40 *Vendor Total

Kitner, Douglas

017070

Training Reimb/Death Investigation 12.00 01-440-4380 Training 05062015 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Training Reimb/Investigation Skills 137.81 01-440-4380 Training 05152015 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 149.81 *Vendor Total

Konica Minolta

024860

Village Hall Copier/Usage 51.27 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 04302015 adn 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Village Hall Copier/Usage 51.27 01-441-4411 Office Expenses 04302015 c¢d 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Village Hall Copier/Usage 51.27 01-445-4411 Office Expenses 04302015 pwl5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Village Hall Copier/Usage 51.27 60-445-4411 Office Expenses 04302015 wtr 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 205.08 *Vendor Total

Kristen Lohrstorfer

032280

Training Reimbursement/NEMRT 30.00 01-440-4380 Training 05152015 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 30.00 *Vendor Total

LAIL Ltd.

042910

(2) New Sodium Hypo Tanks/East Trmnt Plant 12,082.00 60-445-4567 Treatment Plant Repair/Maint ~ 15-12967 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 12,082.00 *Vendor Total

Land's End Business Outfitters Inc.

3398

Village Shirts/CD (2) 89.95 01-441-4160 Uniform Allowance SIN2816326 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 89.95 *Vendor Total
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Michael R. Quinn

033280

Training Reimb/Sprvr Trng 60.00 01-440-4380 Training 05012015 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 60.00 *Vendor Total

Mid American Water

013680

Adjusting Manhole 282.00 18-445-4570 Sewers Rpr & Mtce 113301 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 282.00 *Vendor Total

Midwest Trading

029150

Dirt/Growing Mix/Flower Planting/Beautificati 345.75 01-490-4761 Beautification Committee 1401050 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 345.75 *Vendor Total

Mooney & Thomas, Pc

001040

Police Pension/May 2015 50.00 80-430-4581 Banking Services/Fees 4153106 5/28/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 50.00 *Vendor Total

Neenah Foundry Company

033530

Roll Grate 338.00 01-445-4540 Streets & Alleys Rpr & Mtce 116747 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 338.00 *Vendor Total

North Aurora NAPA, Inc.

038730

Spark Plug/Air Filter 13.83 01-445-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 185048 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Fuel Dispensing Pump 14.56 01-445-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 185341 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Battery/NAPD 107.08 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 185995 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Exhaust Fan Belt 11.61 60-445-4567 Treatment Plant Repair/Maint 186031 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Exhaust Gasket 1.62 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 186482 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Brake Parts/ Car #67 108.44 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 186603 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Oil Filters/NAPD Stock 28.48 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 186887 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 285.62 *Vendor Total

Office Depot

039370

Ink for Printer/Pol Pens 93.98 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 76891460200 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Pens for Board Room 6.08 01-410-4411 Office Expenses 76937851000 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Misc. Supplies 28.71 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 76937851000 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Misc. Supplies 28.71 01-441-4411 Office Expenses 76937851000 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Misc. Supplies 28.72 01-445-4411 Office Expenses 76937851000 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Misc. Supplies 28.71 60-445-4411 Office Expenses 76937851000 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Calculator/Inspector 14.39 01-441-4411 Office Expenses 77035634600 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Misc. Office Supplies 9.09 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 77035634600 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Misc. Office Supplies 9.09 01-441-4411 Office Expenses 77035634600 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Misc. Office Supplies 9.09 01-445-4411 Office Expenses 77035634600 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Misc. Office Supplies 9.09 60-445-4411 Office Expenses 77035634600 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
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Total: 265.66 *Vendor Total

Olsson Roofing Company, Inc.

042370

Roof Repair/NAPD 366.00 01-445-4520 Public Buildings Rpr & Mtce 15001248 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 366.00 *Vendor Total

Oxie Valley Electric Supply, Inc.

048340

Replacement Bulbs 23.10 01-445-4520 Public Buildings Rpr & Mtce 3774 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Lights 20.30 01-445-4520 Public Buildings Rpr & Mtce 3787 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 43.40 *Vendor Total

Paddock Publications, Inc.

026910

Legal Ad/Smoketree Bids 110.40 01-445-4506 Publishing 110.40 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 110.40 *Vendor Total

Presence Mercy Medical Center

028620

Testing/Water Operator 99.00 60-445-4799 Misc. Expenditures 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 99.00 *Vendor Total

Quickseries Publishing, Inc.

047700

CERT Supplies 456.64 01-440-4558 Emergency Management 091832 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 456.64 *Vendor Total

Rempe Sharpe & Associates

000970

Board Mtg/Gen Eng 135.76 01-441-4255 Engineering 24512 gen  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Orchard Rd Development Research 227.75 90-000-E142 Hardware Restaurant 24512 gen  5/27/2015 06/01/2015

Lot Grading 232.00 01-441-4255 Engineering 24513 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Aur Pump/Alder/Tinseltown Wtr Main 335.96 60-460-4255 Engineering 24514 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

2014 Rear Yard Watermain Relocate 518.09 60-460-4255 Engineering 24515 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Rndll Rd STP Resurf/Phase II 4,389.96 10-445-4255 Engineering 24516 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

General Mapping 1,360.00 12-438-4255 Engineering 24516 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Rt. 31 Sidewalk 1,154.75 12-438-4255 Engineering 24518 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

2015 Water Main Improvements 16,799.01 60-460-4255 Engineering 24519 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Airport Road Improvements 556.19 21-450-4255 Engineering 24520 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

2015 Sanitary Sewer Lining 2,065.80 18-445-4255 Engineering 24521 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Fox River Dam Removal 3,574.60 21-456-4255 Engineering 24522 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

2015 Pavement Patching 2,602.90 21-450-4255 Engineering 24523 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

2015 Sanitary Sewer Televising 617.23 18-445-4255 Engineering 24524 5/27/2015 06/01/2015

2015 Manhole Sealing 730.90 18-445-4255 Engineering 24525 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Rt 31 Watermain Design 545.00 60-460-4255 Engineering 24526 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Hardware Restaurant 1,718.20 90-000-E142 Hardware Restaurant 24527 hrdwr 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Replace Storm Line/30 S. Grant 1,346.00 01-445-4255 Engineering 24529 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Oak Hill Pond/Outfall/Swale 360.00 01-445-4255 Engineering 24530 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
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Aurora Deerpath 620.26 60-460-4255 Engineering 2482 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 39,890.36 *Vendor Total

Russo Power Equipment Inc.

036290

Grass Seed & Fertilizer 163.46 01-445-4530 Public Grounds Rpr & Mtce 2452268 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Fertilizer 16.49 01-445-4530 Public Grounds Rpr & Mtce 2452294 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 179.95 *Vendor Total

Schaefer Greenhouses, Inc.

029340

Flowers for Village Sites 2,452.31 01-490-4761 Beautification Committee 422018 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 2,452.31 *Vendor Total

Skeleton Key

46440

Filemaker Pro/1 Year Maintenance/NAPD 2,801.55 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 54138 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 2,801.55 *Vendor Total

SmithAmundsen LLC

039030

Legal Sves/General 340.00 01-430-4260 Legal 466525/gen  5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Legal Sves/Local 150 1,740.00 01-445-4260 Legal 466525/1c115€5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 2,080.00 *Vendor Total

Springbrook Software Inc.

034670

Web Payment Fee/ Jan-Apr 2015 1,160.00 60-445-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 30811 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Credit/March 2015 -290.00 60-445-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 30811 CR  5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 870.00 *Vendor Total

Superior Asphalt Materials LLC

031440

Cold Mix 164.05 01-445-4540 Streets & Alleys Rpr & Mtce 20150164 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 164.05 *Vendor Total

Thermastor Products Group

036270

Dehumidifier Blower Motor/Trmnt Plant 586.16 60-445-4567 Treatment Plant Repair/Maint 2754264 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 586.16 *Vendor Total

Third Millennium Assoc. , Inc.

033470

Past Due Bills/May Finals 510.34 60-445-4507 Printing 18217 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
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Total: 510.34 *Vendor Total

Thompson Elevator

032710

Annual Elevator Inspecation/VH 100.00 01-445-4520 Public Buildings Rpr & Mtce  15-1696 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 100.00 *Vendor Total

Tools Plus Industries, LLC

047740

Safety Vests (9) 210.78 01-445-4160 Uniform Allowance 43365 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 210.78 *Vendor Total

Traffic Control & Protection

021520

Street Signs (6) 402.95 01-445-4545 Traffic Signs & Signals 83191 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 402.95 *Vendor Total

Tri-County

027350

Mowing/Rt. 25 260.00 01-445-4531 Grass Cutting 15-05-4181  5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 260.00 *Vendor Total

Trugreen

045160

Lawn Treatment at Water Facilities 499.00 60-445-4567 Treatment Plant Repair/Maint 31452332 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 499.00 *Vendor Total

Van's Lock & Key Service, Inc.

005070

Spare Keys/NAPD 110.00 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and Maint 58631 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 110.00 *Vendor Total

Verizon Wireless

025430

Cell Phones/Usage/Admn 214.14 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 9745597451-(5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Cell Phones/Usage/EOC 4.92 01-440-4411 Office Expenses 9745597451-(5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Cell Phones/Usage/NAPD 492.45 01-440-4411 Office Expenses 9745597451-(5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Cell Phones/Usage/CD 140.35 01-441-4411 Office Expenses 9745597451-(5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Cell Phones/Usage/PWks 278.91 01-445-4411 Office Expenses 9745597451-(5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Cell Phones/Usage/Water 180.73 60-445-4411 Office Expenses 9745597451-(5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 1,311.50 *Vendor Total

Vessel, Inc.

041490

Topsoil/Water 640.00 60-445-4568 Watermain Rprs. & Rplemts. 15-0575 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Topsoil/PWks 640.00 01-445-4540 Streets & Alleys Rpr & Mtce  15-0575 pwks 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
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Total: 1,280.00 *Vendor Total

Village of Montgomery

047080

New World Software Maintenance/NAPD 9,217.52 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 2014-001 5/27/2015  06/01/2015

Leads 2000 Maintenance/NAPD 3,084.00 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 2014-002 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 12,301.52 *Vendor Total

Visu-Sewer of Illinois, Inc.

030100

TV Sewer 1,347.50 18-445-4570 Sewers Rpr & Mtce 6920 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 1,347.50 *Vendor Total

Water Products Company

001170

Watermain Curb Box Repairs 539.30 60-445-4568 Watermain Rprs. & Rplemts. 0257513 5/27/2015 06/01/2015
Total: 539.30 *Vendor Total

Water Resources

010380

Maintenance Agreement/Meter Reading Equipr 2,000.00 60-445-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 29647 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 2,000.00 *Vendor Total

William E. Hanna Surveyors

028360

ALTA Survey/NAAC/Title Commitment 2,100.00 01-445-4530 Public Grounds Rpr & Mtce 25075 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 2,100.00 *Vendor Total

Winzer Corporation

047560

Custodial Supplies 303.20 01-445-4421 Custodial Supplies 5346456 5/27/2015  06/01/2015
Total: 303.20 *Vendor Total

Report Total: 219,717.09
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